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SUNDAY, JUNE 30

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.45 Band music
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10. O Cheery tunes
10.15 Young Cilizens’ session
41. 0 The Friendly Road Devotional
Service (Uncle Tom)

12. 0 Request session
2. Op.m. Afternoon programme
*4.30 Organ Reveries (Lionel Cor-
rick)

5. O The Diggers’ Hour (Rod Tal-
bot)

6.16 A talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Friendly Road Children’s
session

*7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.30 Variety programme
7.45 The ‘Man in the Street’
session

9. 6 Cavalcade of drama: "The
Mighty Barnum"

9.30 1ZB Maori Choir (conductor,
Walter Smith)

10. O Variety programme
11.45 Meditation music
12. 0 Close down

MONDAY, JULY 1

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.40 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Music from the Fur Lands
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Scrim)

*10.15 Houses in Our Street
10.30 Morning tea session
*10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)

12.46 p.m. Nutrition talk (Dr. Guy
Chapman and Marina)

1. 0 Film session (John Batten)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
*2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
416 Weekly women’s session
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Molly)

6. O Children’s Magazine of the Air
6.16 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen

*6.30 Benefits to Mankind: "Con-
* crete"
‘7. Q Fred and Maggie Everybody

*7.15
*7.30
7.45
8. 0
8.15
8.45
9. 0

Andy the ‘Yes’? Man
The Enemy Within
The March of' Time
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
European Background
House Party

9.30 Variety programme
12. 0 Close down.

TUESDAY, JULY 2.
6. Oam. Breakfast session
8.40 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Healthcraft for the Home
9.465 Morning Reflections (The
Padre)

10. O Home Decorating session (Anne
Stewart)

*10.15 Houses in Our Street
410.30 Morning tea session
10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)

*12.45 p.m. Leaves From Life
1. 0
1.30
2. 0
*2.30

3.15

4.30

(Marina)
Filmland (John. Batten)
41ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Betty and Bob
The Home Service session.
(Gran) ,

Housewives’ Goodwill session
(Gran)
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Molly)

5. O Children’s Magazine of the Air
5.30 Peter the Pilot
6.37 The Musical Army*6.30 The Beachcomber
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.30 The Enemy*Within
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 The Green Hornet
8.45 European Background
9. O Long Live the Emperor!
9.15 Dr. Davey: "The-Happiest Man
on Earth" 4 Kg10.16 Variety programme —

12.0 Close down ob

WEDNESDAY, JULYFi
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8.40 Aunt Daisy
9.30 The Radio Clinic
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)

*10.15 Houses in Our Street
10.30 Morning tea session
10.45 Hope Alden’s Romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Marina)

1. Op.m. Filmland (John _ Batten)
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club(Joan)
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.19 The Pukekohe session
2.30 Home Service session (Gran)
4.30 The Young Marrieds’ Circle
(Molly)

5. O Children’s Magazine of the Air*6. O Comicalities
6.15 The Air Adventures of Jimmy
Allen

6.30 Theatreland
7..0 The Celebrity session
7.46 Andy the ‘"‘Yes’" Man
7.30 The Enemy: Within
7.465 Queen Mothers of England
8..0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
*8.45 European Background
* 9. O People Like Us
9.145 Beyond Reasonable Doubt
10. 0 Variety programme
12. 0 Close down

u.

A new composition entitled "Say Good-
bye to Old New Zealand" has been
adopted as the theme number of the
Welcome Club. The song was written by
Driver Harry Walker, Div. Sup. Column,
N.Z.A.S.C., Burnham, who is seatedat the piano in 3ZB's lounge. At the
microphone is Trooper W. C. A. Thomp
son, Div. C.A.V., B.M.C.
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